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Houston Hillel Renovation Naming Opportunities

Campus Name
Building Name
Entrance Courtyard

Joan and Stanford Alexander Main Prayer and Gathering Space
Magen David Ceiling Structure in Main Prayer and Gathering Space

Sandy and Richard Jackson Kitchen

Rozanne and Howard Rubin Lobby

Larry Massin Game Room

Aaron Forman Café

Marcy and Tami Rothman Main Patio
Exterior Landscaping

South Patio

A.l. and Manet Schepps North Hall

Grant Beiner and Lily Jin Café Kitchen

Barry and Barbara Lewis Café Patio

Michele and Bob Goodmark Game Room Courtyard
Jake and Nina Kamin Foundation Executive Director’s Office
Melvin and Frieda Dow Conference Room
Toomim Family Sukkah

Assistant Director’s Office

Student Workspace

Main Buffet

Game Room Buffet

Patio Benches (Each)

Entrance Mezuzah

Disbursed Library (per bookcase, 8 available)
Mezuzah (each, 14 available)

Inscribed Paving Stones

$2,500,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$36,000
$36,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$10,000
$5,000/$2,500

Capital pledges may be paid over as many as five years.
Named opportunities in blue have already been reserved.
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