

Houston Hillel Renovation Naming Opportunities

Campus Name	\$2,500,000
Building Name	\$1,000,000
Entrance Courtyard	\$500,000
Joan and Stanford Alexander Main Prayer and Gathering Space	\$250,000
Magen David Ceiling Structure in Main Prayer and Gathering Space	\$150,000
Sandy and Richard Jackson Kitchen	\$100,000
Rozanne and Howard Rubin Lobby	\$100,000
Larry Massin Game Room	\$100,000
Aaron Forman Café	\$100,000
Marcy and Tami Rothman Main Patio	\$75,000
Exterior Landscaping	\$75,000
South Patio	\$75,000
A.I. and Manet Schepps North Hall	\$50,000
Grant Beiner and Lily Jin Café Kitchen	\$50,000
Barry and Barbara Lewis Café Patio	\$50,000
Michele and Bob Goodmark Game Room Courtyard	\$50,000
Jake and Nina Kamin Foundation Executive Director's Office	\$50,000
Melvin and Frieda Dow Conference Room	\$50,000
Toomim Family Sukkah	\$50,000
Assistant Director's Office	\$50,000
Student Workspace	\$50,000
Main Buffet	\$36,000
Game Room Buffet	\$36,000
Patio Benches (Each)	\$25,000
Entrance Mezuzah	\$25,000
Disbursed Library (per bookcase, 8 available)	\$18,000
Mezuzah (each, 14 available)	\$10,000
Inscribed Paving Stones	\$5,000/\$2,500

Capital pledges may be paid over as many as five years.
Named opportunities in blue have already been reserved.